Couplers, WDMs
Fiber optic couplers are devices used in optical fiber systems with one or more input fibers and one or
several output fibers. Light entering an input fiber can appear at one or more outputs and its power
distribution potentially depending on the wavelength and polarization. Such couplers can be fabricated in
different ways, for example by thermally fusing fibers so that their cores get into intimate contact. If all
involved fibers are single-mode (supporting only a single mode per polarization direction for a given
wavelength), there are certain physical restrictions on the performance of the coupler. In particular, it is not

Above specifications are for device without connector
For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB higher and RL will be 5dB lower.
Ordering Information
STOZ-WDM-①①①①-②-③③③③-④④④④-⑤
①①①①: Wavelength
9855 – 980 & 1550nm
9806 – 980 & 1060nm
SS - Specify
③③③③: Connector Type on Part 1, 2, 3, 4
1 - FC/UPC
 2 - FC/APC
 3 - SC/UPC
 4 - SC/APC
 N - None
 S - Specify
②: Port
1 – 1x2
2 – 2x2
④④④④: Fiber Jacket on Port 1, 2, 3, 4
B – 250um Panda fiber
L - 900um Loose Tube Panda Fiber
C – 3mm Loose Cable
S - Specify
⑤: Fiber Length
1 – 1m
S – Specify
Ordering Information
STOZ-WDM-①①①①-②-③-④④④④-⑤⑤⑤⑤-⑥
①①: Wavelength
3155 – 1310 & 1550nm
4855 – 1480 & 1550nm
SS - Specify
④④④④: Connector Type on Part 1, 2, 3, 4
1 - FC/UPC
 2 - FC/APC
 3 - SC/UPC
 4 - SC/APC
 N - None
 S - Specify
②: Grade
P – P Grade
S - Specify
③: Port
1 – 1x2
2 – 2x2
⑤⑤⑤⑤: Fiber Jacket on Port 1, 2, 3, 4
B – 250um Panda fiber
D – 400um Panda Fiber
L - 900um Loose Tube Panda Fiber
S - Specify
⑥: Fiber Length
1 – 1m
 S – Specify
FWDM
Filter Wavelength Division Multiplexer
  STOZ-
FWDM-
2055
STOZ-
FWDM-
9806
STOZ-
FWDM-
3155 or
5531
STOZ-
FWDM-
4855 or
5548
STOZ-
FWDM-
5155 or
5551
STOZ-FWDM-
5598 or 9855
Pass
Band
Wavelength
Range
nm 1950-
2050
960-990 1270-
1350
(1530-

For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB higher and RL will be 5dB lower.
Ordering Information
STOZ-FWDM-①①①①-②②②-③③③-④
①①①①: Wavelength
9806 – 980 Pass/1064 Reflect
3155 – 1310 Pass/1550 Reflect
5531 – 1550 Pass/1310 Reflect
4855 – 1480 Pass/1550 Reflect
5548 – 1550 Pass/1480 Reflect
5155 – 1510 Pass/1550 Reflect
5551 – 1550 Pass/1510 Reflect
5598 – 1550 Pass/980 Reflect
2055 – 2000 Pass/1550 Reflect
②②②: Connector Type on
Part 1, 2, 3
1 - FC/UPC
 2 - FC/APC
 3 - SC/UPC
 4 - SC/APC
 N - None
 S - Specify
③③③: Fiber Jacket on Port
1, 2, 3, 4
B – 250um Panda fiber
L - 900um Loose Tube
Panda Fiber
S – Specify
④: Fiber Length
1 – 1m
0.8 – 0.8m
S – Specify
Couplers
Single Mode Coupler
 SMC SMC SMC SMC Single Mode Dual Window
Wavelength Flattened Coupler
(SDC)

900um Loose Tube and dia. 3.0mmx56mm
3mm Loose Cable and 90mmx16mmx9mm
Ordering Information
STOZ-SMC-①①-②-③③-④④-⑤⑤-⑥
①①: Wavelength
31 - 1310nm
55 -1550nm
SS - Specify
③: Coupling Ratio
01 – 01/99
05 – 05/95
10 – 50 – 50/50
SS - specify
⑤⑤⑤⑤: Fiber Jacket on Port 1, 2, 3, 4
B – 250um Panda fiber
L - 900um Loose Tube Panda Fiber
C – 3mm Loose Cable
S - Specify
②: Port
1 – 1x2
2 – 2x2
④④④④: Connector Type on Part 1, 2, 3, 4
1 - FC/UPC
 2 - FC/APC
 3 - SC/UPC
 4 - SC/APC
 N - None
 S - Specify
⑥: Fiber Length
1 – 1m
S – Specify
Ordering Information
STOZ-SDC-①①①①-②-③③-④④-⑤⑤-⑥
①①①①: Wavelength
3155 – 1310 & 1550nm
SSSS - Specify
③③: Coupling Ratio
01 – 01/99
05 – 05/95
10 – 50 – 50/50
SS - specify
⑤⑤: Fiber Jacket on Port 1, 2, 3, 4
B – 250um Panda fiber
L - 900um Loose Tube Panda Fiber
C – 3mm Loose Cable
S - Specify
②: Port
1 – 1x2
2 – 2x2
④④: Connector Type on Part 1, 2, 3, 4
1 - FC/UPC
 2 - FC/APC
 3 - SC/UPC
 4 - SC/APC
 N - None
 S - Specify
⑥: Fiber Length
1 – 1m
S – Specify
1XN(2XN) Single Mode Coupler Module
1×N (2×N) coupler splitter modules are cascaded with the single mode couplers. These modules are widely
used for FTTH, LAN, and CATV optical networks
Specifications:
 Dual Window Coupler Module (SDWC); Three-Window Coupler Module (STWC)
N×4
N=1, 2
N×6
N=1,2
N×8
N=1, 2
N×12
N=1,2
N×16
N=1, 2
N×24
N=1, 2
N×32
N=1, 2
N×64
N=1, 2
Operating wavelength
(nm)
SDWC: 1310 and 1550;   STWC:1310,1490 and 1550
Operating bandwidth
(nm)
SDWC: ±40;   STWC:1310 ±40,1490 ±10 and 1550 ±40
Grade P A P A P A P A P A P A P A P A
Insertion loss (dB) ≤7.2 ≤7.6 ≤9.6 ≤10.
2
≤10.
8
≤11.
4
≤13.2 ≤14.
0
≤14.4 ≤15.2 ≤16.8 ≤17.8 ≤18.0 ≤19.0 ≤21.6 ≤22.
8
Typical excess loss
(dB)
0.3 0.4 0.45 0.55 0.6 0.7 0.75 0.9